

Affiliated to CBSE

Affiliation No. 1630898

## Lord Krishna International School

Dera Saidan, Sultanpur Lodhi, Distt. Kapurthala (Pb.)

Ph. 01828-222509

Email:lkinternationalscul@yahoo.com

Website: www.lkcedu.com

CBSE SCHOOL CODE: 20893

**CBSE AFFILIATION NO: 1630898** 

## LAST 3 YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

## **RESULT OF CLASS - X**

S.NO	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE
1.	2020-2021	48	48	100%
2.	2021-2022	42	39	92.8%
3.	2022-2023	44	40	90.9%

## **RESULT OF CLASS - XII**

S.NO	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE
1	2020-2021	20	16	80%
2	2021-2022	24	24	100%
3	2022-2023	39	27	82%
5,	2022 2020		(Not Appear-06)	

Principal
Lord Krishna International School
Dera Saidan, Sultanpur Lodhi (kpt.)
CBSE-Aff No-1630898

PRINCIPAL

Manager
Lord Krishna International School
Dera Saidan Sultanpur Lodhi
CBSE -Aff No- 1630898